C 5 M 5 5 Y 1 0 0 K 0
C 7 5 M 7 0 Y 3 5 K 2 0
C 8 0 M 7 5 Y 4 5 K 4 5
01 • Versione principale CMYK
02 • Versione CMYK un colore
03 • Versione CMYK • su fondo viola
11.19 • EN
CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION FOR YOUR WORKSHOP

20
piusi.comMCO GO:
ORDER CODES
Choose PIUSI and enter into the world of centralized lubrication: optimize your
costs, wastes and time to enhance the profitability of your business!
CODES DESCRIPTION FLUIDS FLOW RATE VOLTAGE
l/min gpm AC V. / Hz Max Power Watt
  F00446010 GPV 2.0 • BI VALVE O  oil 30 7,9 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446000 GPV 2.0 • SINGLE VALVE O  oil 30 7,9 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446060 GPV 2.0 • SINGLE VALVE • remote O  oil 30 7,9 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446030  GPV 2.0 • SINGLE VALVE • windscreen Ws  windscreen 30 7,9 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446070  GPV 2.0 • SINGLE VALVE • AdBlue® AdBlue® 120 32 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446050 UNIVERSAL • Valve and pulser controller any / / 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
  F00446080  GPV 2.0 • SINGLE VALVE • diesel D  diesel 100 31,6 100 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz 25
GPV 2.0
CODES DESCRIPTION FLUIDS FLOW RATE l/min CONNECTION PORT
  F00779010 EASYVIEW • RIGID O  oil up to 30 Zigbee (to GPV 2.0) 1/2'' BSP
  F00779000   EASYVIEW • FLEXIBLE O  oil up to 30 Zigbee (to GPV 2.0) 1/2'' BSP